Termék
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK

REPHUN240325 REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REPHUN251022 REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REPHUN301118 REP OF HUNGARY 0.5 EUR 301118

Név
2023/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkstvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkotvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

ISIN
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AL04
X51887498282
X$2259191273

Max mennyiség  Eladasi hozam %

50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000

100 000
50 000 000

13,2

11,35
11,47
11,45
10,31
9,41
8,67
8,96
8,91
3,38
8,05

7,63
7,81
7,06

7,04
6,91
6,95

6,97
6,79
6,81
6,72
6,64
6,68
4,0923
3,1125
4,006

Vételi hozam %
14,4

12,55
12,67
12,65
11,51
10,61

9,87
10,16
10,11
10,08

9,25

8,83
9,01
8,26

8,24
8,11
8,15

8,17
7,99
8,01
7,92
7,84
7,88
5,8263
4,7184
5,5949

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
94,6455
101,35
94,8231
89,4708
86,539
90,1259
79,9105
81,0743
79,8181
78,098
101,9568
80,681
101,9
95,9841
86,3625
74,8902
99,65
76,8899
76,5617
84,681

83,4299
67,274
64,6185
64,502
62,1313
66,313
101,4343
95,1858
76,8826

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %

93,8169
99,95
94,2417
88,1332
84,9539
87,8899
77,505
77,8173
77,0906
75,1574
98,332
76,8007
100,5
90,8889
82,0104
70,0978
98,25
71,3154
70,3759
77,5762

76,6313
60,8743
57,9435
56,5621
53,8252
56,5105
99,4919
91,2882
68,4644

Brutté eladasi arfolyam %
95,6976
101,3944
95,4683
91,2379
87,1897
93,3958
80,0804
81,3455
80,9688
78,7309
102,191
81,4372
102,1226
97,7779
90,9611
76,2546
102,5137
78,1967
77,4254
85,5139

86,4504
69,0124
65,9685
65,2582
64,408
69,3157
103,2558
95,518
76,9785

Brutté vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
94,869 2023.11.24
99,9944 2023.07.26
94,8869 2023.08.23
89,9003 2024.06.26
85,6046 2024.10.24
91,1598 2025.06.24
77,6749 2025.11.26
78,0885 2026.12.22
78,2413 2026.04.22
75,7903 2026.08.26
98,5662 2026.10.21
77,5569 2027.10.27
100,7226 2027.04.22
92,6827 2028.10.22
86,609 2028.03.23
71,4622 2029.05.23
101,1137 2029.08.22
72,6222 2030.08.21
71,2396 2031.10.22
78,4091 2032.11.24
2032.08.25
79,6518 2032.05.27
62,6127 2033.04.20
59,2935 2034.06.22
57,3183 2038.10.27
56,1019 2041.04.25
59,5132 2051.04.28
101,3134 2024.03.25
91,6204 2025.10.22
68,5603 2030.11.18

2023.01.27.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
EUR
EUR



